

CAN YOU SEE THE AIRPLANES? THE ADJACENT SAMPLES SHOW THREE DIFFERENT LEVELS OF SHADING. SETTINGS FOR VIEWING AND PRINTING DRAWING CONTENT ARE OPTIMIZED WHEN ALL THREE PLANES ARE VISIBLE. THIS GUIDANCE IS PROVIDED FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

1/4" 1/2" 1" 2"
GRAPHIC SCALE-FOR REFERENCE ONLY
DRAWING SCALE IS REDUCED 50% WHEN SHEET SIZE IS 17" X 22".

7/21/2026 11:08:16 AM Autodesk Docs://PDX Moving Walkways, Play Area & Wayfinding Signage/PDX 2026-004-SIGN25.mxd

IF ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE IS BROKEN OR MISSING - THIS IS NOT A LEGAL DRAWING

DRAWING SCALE IS REDUCED 50% WHEN SHEET SIZE IS 17" x 22"

STAIR [TBD]
NO ROOF ACCESS

T

LEVEL T
ELEV. P.

LEVELS T - 1

UP TO
LEVEL 1 FOR
EXIT DISCHARGE



ST2-014
Sector 31

STAIR [TBD]
NO ROOF ACCESS

1

★ LEVEL 1
LEVEL 1

LEVELS T - 1

EXIT DISCHARGE
THIS LEVEL

ST2-046
Sector 31

STAIR TTC93
NO ROOF ACCESS

1

★ LEVEL 1
[TTC93]

LEVELS 1 - 2

EXIT DISCHARGE
THIS LEVEL

ST2-049
Sector 31

STAIR TTC93
NO ROOF ACCESS

2

LEVEL 2
155.51'

LEVELS 1 - 2

DOWN TO
LEVEL 1 FOR
EXIT DISCHARGE



ST2-092
Sector 41

STAIR [TBD]
NO ROOF ACCESS

T

LEVEL T
T-15-10 #

LEVELS T - 1

UP TO
LEVEL 1 FOR
EXIT DISCHARGE

ST2-016
Sector 40

STAIR [TBD]
NO ROOF ACCESS

1

★ LEVEL 1
FLOOR

LEVELS T - 1

EXIT DISCHARGE
THIS LEVEL

ST2-054
Sector 40

STAIR C1162
NO ROOF ACCESS

1

★ LEVEL 1
11453

LEVELS 1 - 2

EXIT DISCHARGE
THIS LEVEL

ST2-068
Sector 40

STAIR C1162
NO ROOF ACCESS

2

LEVEL 2
FLOOR

LEVELS 1 - 2

DOWN TO
LEVEL 1 FOR
EXIT DISCHARGE

ST2-101
Sector 40

STAIR [TBD]
NO ROOF ACCESS

1

★ LEVEL 1
FLOOR

LEVELS 1 - 2

EXIT DISCHARGE
THIS LEVEL

ST2-055
Sector 4

STAIR [TBD]
NO ROOF ACCESS

2

LEVEL 2
LEVEL 1

LEVELS 1 - 2

DOWN TO
LEVEL 1 FOR
EXIT DISCHARGE

A large, bold, black downward-pointing arrow is positioned to the right of the text 'DOWN TO LEVEL 1 FOR EXIT DISCHARGE'.ST2-048
Sector 4

STAIR C1303
NO ROOF ACCESS

1

★ LEVEL 1
LEVEL

LEVELS 1 - 2

EXIT DISCHARGE
THIS LEVEL

ST2-056
Sector 40

STAIR C1303
NO ROOF ACCESS

2

LEVEL 2
174-111

LEVELS 1 - 2

DOWN TO
LEVEL 1 FOR
EXIT DISCHARGE



ST2-102
Sector 40

STAIR C0898
NO ROOF ACCESS

2

★ LEVEL 2
[7'x5'1"]

LEVELS 2 - 3

EXIT DISCHARGE
THIS LEVEL

ST2-100
Sector 40

STAIR C0898
NO ROOF ACCESS

3

LEVEL 3
15451 -

LEVELS 2 - 3

DOWN TO
LEVEL 2 FOR
EXIT DISCHARGE

A large, bold, black downward-pointing arrow is positioned to the right of the text 'DOWN TO LEVEL 2 FOR EXIT DISCHARGE'.

ST2-132
Sector 40

1 ST2 MESSAGE LAYOUTS
SCALE: 3" = 1' - 0"

																														PORTLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT										SUBMITTED BY JAY OSTLUND									
										dbc architecture										Mayer/Reed Mayer/Reed, Inc. 310 NW 4th Ave. Ste 425 Portland, Oregon 97204 503.223.5953 dbc@dbcarch.com										TERMINAL AND CONCOURSES WAYFINDING SIGNAGE										DESIGNED BY B. STEVENS									
																				SIGN DETAILS 29										DRAWN BY B. STEVENS																			
																														CHECKED BY K. FRY																			
																														DATE AUGUST 2026																			
																														SHEET NO. 234																			
																														DRAWING NO. PDX 2026-512																			
																														DISC SHT. NO. G9.129																			